Toyana  22226CW33  spherical
roller bearings
170 Million 241.3×368.3×68.262 Size (mm) used Toyana 22226CW33
spherical roller bearings instantly searchable. Shop our large
selection of parts based on brand, price, description, and
location. Order the 241,3 Bore Diameter (mm) with stock …
Size (mm) 241.3×368.3×68.262
Bore Diameter (mm) 241,3
Outer Diameter (mm) 368,3
Width (mm) 68,262
d 241,3 mm
D 368,3 mm
T 68,262 mm
B 68,262 mm
C 53,975 mm
R 6,4 mm
r 3,3 mm